2013 Cumbria Age Groups and County Championships

Sunday 17" March

Session 9

EVENT 99 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke

09 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results

Place Name
1. Luke Greenbank 15 Cockermouth
2. Oliver Smith 16 Cockermouth
3. Andrew Kerr 17 Barrow
4. Austin Wilson 18 Ulverston
5. Thomas Millburn 15 Cockermouth
6. Christian Balmer 15 Cockermouth
7. Elliot Routledge 14 Workington
8. Charles McSkeane 15 Cockermouth
9. Scott Munro-Bennett 16  Ulverston
10. Andrew McAlinden 17 Barrow
11. Ben Leighton 14 Carlisle Aq
12. Connor Joyce 13 Workington
13. Owen Walker 14 Carlisle Aq
14. Matthew Ivison 15 Workington
15. Toby Gibson 15 Carlisle Aq
16. Daniel Tait 14 Carlisle Aq
17. Nicholas Carlton 15 Kendal
17. Daniel Cooper 13 Cockermouth
19. Josh Millburn 12 Cockermouth
20. Nathan Watson 13 Cockermouth
21. James Williams 13 Barrow
22. Christopher Gunson 13 Ulverston
23. Ben Gilmore 13 Cockermouth
24. Robert McSkeane 12 Cockermouth
25. Matthew Allen 11 Cockermouth
26. Alex Park 12 Cockermouth
27. Ben Jenkinson 9 Workington
28. Isaac Hinde 12 Copeland
29. Jack Edwards 11 Cockermouth
30. Adam Greenbank 13 Cockermouth
31. Luke Ivison 11 Workington
32. John Fraser 12 Carlisle Aq
33. Jack Dixon 12 Workington
34. Nathan Harmon 11 Carlisle Aq
35. Luke Jackson 10 Copeland
36. Matthew Whitehead 10 Carlisle Aq
37. Joel Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq
38. Jack Ivison 11 Workington
39. Miles Edwards 10 Cockermouth
40. Declan Burney 9 Copeland
41. Rory Collins 10 Carlisle Aq
42. Matthew Banks 10 Workington
43. Oliver Sargeant 10 Kendal
44, Jack Smith 9 Carlisle Aq
45. Harry Curtis 9 Copeland
46. Frank Haile 10 Copeland
47. Bailey Younghusband-Ma 10 Cockermouth
48. Ross Hemsley 10 Workington
49. James Sanders 9 Kendal
50. Samuel Greenbank 9 Cockermouth
51. Matthew Rigg 10 Barrow
52. Kes Fountain 10 Penrith
53. Matthew Minnican 9 Barrow
54. James McMinn 9 Copeland
55. Hayden Sue 9 Barrow
Callum Bond 17 Ulverston
Solomon Johl 10 Penrith
Luke Pratt 9 Barrow
Josh Russell 14 Carlisle Aq
Owen Minnican 11 Barrow
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Ben Jenkinson 9 Workington
2. Declan Burney 9 Copeland
3. Jack Smith 9 Carlisle Aq
4. Harry Curtis 9 Copeland
5. James Sanders 9 Kendal
6. Samuel Greenbank 9 Cockermouth
7. Matthew Minnican 9 Barrow
8. James McMinn 9 Copeland
9. Hayden Sue 9 Barrow
Luke Pratt 9 Barrow
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Luke Jackson 10 Copeland
2. Matthew Whitehead 10 Carlisle Aq
3. Miles Edwards 10 Cockermouth
4. Rory Collins 10 Carlisle Aq
5. Matthew Banks 10 Workington
6. Oliver Sargeant 10 Kendal
7. Frank Haile 10 Copeland

Time
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2013 Cumbria Age Groups and County Championships

Sunday 17" March

Session 9

10 Cockermouth
10 Workington
10 Barrow

10 Penrith

10 Penrith

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

8. Bailey Younghusband-Ma

9. Ross Hemsley

10. Matthew Rigg

11. Kes Fountain
Solomon Johl

Place Name

1. Matthew Allen

2. Jack Edwards

3. Luke Ivison

4. Nathan Harmon

5. Joel Sinclair

6. Jack Ivison

Owen Minnican

AaD Club

11 Cockermouth
11 Cockermouth
11 Workington
11 Carlisle Aq
11 Carlisle Aq
11 Workington
11 Barrow

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1.

2
3.
4.
5
6

Josh Millburn
Robert McSkeane
Alex Park

Isaac Hinde

John Fraser

Jack Dixon

AaD Club

12 Cockermouth
12 Cockermouth
12 Cockermouth
12 Copeland

12 Carlisle Aq
12 Workington

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

Noorwns

Connor Joyce
Daniel Cooper
Nathan Watson
James Williams
Christopher Gunson
Ben Gilmore

Adam Greenbank

AaD Club
13 Workington
13 Cockermouth
13 Cockermouth
13 Barrow
13 Ulverston
13 Cockermouth
13 Cockermouth

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

1.
2.
3.
4

Place Name AaD Club
Elliot Routledge 14 Workington
Ben Leighton 14 Carlisle Aq
Owen Walker 14 Carlisle Aq
Daniel Tait 14 Carlisle Aq
Josh Russell 14 Carlisle Aq

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1. Luke Greenbank 15 Cockermouth
2. Thomas Millburn 15 Cockermouth
3. Christian Balmer 15 Cockermouth
4. Charles McSkeane 15 Cockermouth
5. Matthew Ivison 15 Workington
6. Toby Gibson 15 Carlisle Aq

7. Nicholas Carlton 15 Kendal

16 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results
Place Name Club

1. Oliver Smith 16 Cockermouth
2. Andrew Kerr 17 Barrow

3. Austin Wilson 18 Ulverston

4. Scott Munro-Bennett 16 Ulverston

5. Andrew McAlinden 17 Barrow

EVENT 100 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly

09 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results

Callum Bond

Place Name

Ashleigh Backhouse
Anna Newlands
Laura Davison

Lucy McKenzie
Ruth McEwen
Rebecca Fell

Amy Heard

Amy Richardson
Kimberly Hind

. Samantha Blundell
. Amie Ivison

. Chloe Carr

. Chloe Jackson

. Alix Knagg

. Elizabeth Airey

. Taylor Aplin

. Samantha Clark

. Niamh Peers

. Alexandra Airey

AaD Club

17 Ulverston

1 5 Cockermouth
15 Cockermouth
13 Carlisle Aq
15 Cockermouth
14 Barrow

12 Ulverston

13 Carlisle Aq
15 Ulverston

12 Cockermouth
17 Ulverston

14 Workington
14 Copeland

13 Ulverston

14 Ulverston

11 Carlisle Aq
10 Ulverston

11 Carlisle Aq
10 Copeland

9 Carlisle Aq
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Session 9

2013 Cumbria Age Groups and County Championships
Sunday 17" March

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club

1. Alexandra Airey 9 Carlisle Aq
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club

1. Taylor Aplin 10 Ulverston
2. Niamh Peers 10 Copeland

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
1. Elizabeth Airey 11 Carlisle Aq
2. Samantha Clark 11 Carlisle Aq

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Rebecca Fell
2. Kimberly Hind

AaD Club

12 Ulverston
12 Cockermouth

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
1. Laura Davison 13 Carlisle Aq
2. Amy Heard 13 Carlisle Aq

3. Chloe Jackson

13 Ulverston

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Ruth McEwen
2. Amie Ivison
3. Chloe Carr
4. AlixKnagg

AaD Club

14 Barrow

14 Workington
14 Copeland
14 Ulverston

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Ashleigh Backhouse
2. Anna Newlands

3. Lucy McKenzie

4. Amy Richardson

AaD Club

15 Cockermouth
15 Cockermouth
15 Cockermouth
15 Ulverston

16 Yrs/Over Age Group Full Results

Place Name
1. Samantha Blundell

EVENT 101 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

AaD Club

17 Ulverston

09 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club

1. Harry Curtis 9 Copeland

2. Ben Jenkinson 9 Workington
3. Patrick Cush 9 Ulverston

4. Declan Burney 9 Copeland

5. Jack Smith 9 Carlisle Aq

6. Samuel Greenbank 9 Cockermouth
7. Pierce Greening 9 Cockermouth
8. Luke Pratt 9 Barrow

9. Matthew Minnican 9 Barrow

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club

1. Luke Jackson 10 Copeland

2. Matthew Whitehead 10 Carlisle Aq

3. Ross Hemsley 10 Workington
4. Matthew Banks 10 Workington
5. Oliver Sargeant 10 Kendal

6. Miles Edwards 10 Cockermouth
7. Bailey Younghusband-Ma 10 Cockermouth
8. Matthew Rigg 10 Barrow

9. Frank Haile 10 Copeland
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club

1. Adam Metcalf 11 Copeland

2. Matthew Allen 11 Cockermouth
3. Jack Edwards 11 Cockermouth
4. Owen Minnican 11 Barrow

5. Jack Kellett 11 Copeland

6. Luke Ivison 11 Workington
09 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results
Place Name Club

1. Jack Barker 18 Carlisle Aq

2. Oliver Smith 16 Cockermouth
3. Scott Munro-Bennett 16 Ulverston

4. Austin Wilson 18 Ulverston

5. Callum Bond 17 Ulverston

6. Thomas Millburn 15 Cockermouth
7. Charles McSkeane 15 Cockermouth
8. Andrew Kerr 17 Barrow

9. Scott Bailey 16 Copeland

10. Luke Greenbank 15 Cockermouth
11. Andrew McAlinden 17 Barrow

12. Elliot Routledge

14 Workington

Time
3:50.92

Time
3:16.17
3:40.16

Time
3:07.28
3:20.76

Time
2:34.70
2:44.31

Time
2:26.10
2:36.77
2:48.42

Time
2:34.04
2:48.07
2:48.09
2:49.91

Time
2:24.36
2:24.47
2:29.89
2:37.40

Time
2:45.14

Time
34.69
34.98
36.18
36.27
37.23
38.21
38.32
38.99
43.66

Time
34.04
34.39
34.98
35.06
35.54
36.03
37.16
37.25
37.66

Time
30.65
31.72
32.23
32.67
33.12
34.16

Time
23.83
24.57
24.86
25.28
25.74
25.98
26.18
26.42
26.48
26.58
26.78
26.82

50
47.36

50
42.15
46.81

50
42.00
40.27

50
34.75
35.09

50
33.12
34.40
36.53

50
33.01
3717
37.27
38.82

50
3240
33.66
33.58
34.31

50
36.14




2013 Cumbria Age Groups and County Championships
Sunday 17" March

Session 9

13. Nicholas Carlton 15 Kendal 26.90
13. Samuel Jefferson 17 Barrow 26.90
15. Edward Baxter 14 Cockermouth 2713
16. Christian Balmer 15 Cockermouth 2719
17. Connor Joyce 13 Workington 27.58
18. Toby Gibson 15 Carlisle Aq 28.06
19. Jordan Cooley 13 Cockermouth 28.20
20. Owen Thompson 13 Carlisle Aq 28.90
21. Owen Walker 14 Carlisle Aq 29.19
22. Jake Fabi 13 Penrith 29.39
23. Alastair Thomas 12 Cockermouth 29.45
24. Robert McSkeane 12 Cockermouth 29.72
25. James Williams 13 Barrow 29.81
26. Christopher Stainton 12 Kendal 30.39
27. Tom Robinson 12 Ulverston 30.46
28. Nathan Watson 13 Cockermouth 30.54
29. Adam Metcalf 11 Copeland 30.65
30. Alex Park 12 Cockermouth 30.89
31. Daniel Cooper 13 Cockermouth 31.41
32. Josh Millburn 12 Cockermouth 31.51
33. Matthew Allen 11 Cockermouth 31.72
34. Isaac Hinde 12 Copeland 31.87
35. Jack Edwards 11 Cockermouth 32.23
36. Owen Minnican 11 Barrow 32.67
37. Jack Kellett 11 Copeland 33.12
38. Luke Jackson 10 Copeland 34.04
39. Luke Ivison 11 Workington 34.16
40. Matthew Whitehead 10 Carlisle Aq 34.39
41. Harry Curtis 9 Copeland 34.69
42. Ross Hemsley 10 Workington 34.98
42. Ben Jenkinson 9 Workington 34.98
44. Matthew Banks 10 Workington 35.06
45. Oliver Sargeant 10 Kendal 35.54
46. Miles Edwards 10 Cockermouth 36.03
47. Patrick Cush 9 Ulverston 36.18
48. Declan Burney 9 Copeland 36.27
49. Bailey Younghusband-Ma 10 Cockermouth 37.16
50. Jack Smith 9 Carlisle Aq 37.23
51. Matthew Rigg 10 Barrow 37.25
52. Frank Haile 10 Copeland 37.66
53. Samuel Greenbank 9 Cockermouth 38.21
54. Pierce Greening 9 Cockermouth 38.32
55. Luke Pratt 9 Barrow 38.99
56. Matthew Minnican 9 Barrow 43.66
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Alastair Thomas 12 Cockermouth 29.45
2. Robert McSkeane 12 Cockermouth 29.72
3. Christopher Stainton 12 Kendal 30.39
4.  Tom Robinson 12 Ulverston 30.46
5. Alex Park 12 Cockermouth 30.89
6. Josh Millburn 12 Cockermouth 31.51
7. lsaac Hinde 12 Copeland 31.87
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Connor Joyce 13 Workington 27.58
2. Jordan Cooley 13 Cockermouth 28.20
3. Owen Thompson 13 Carlisle Aq 28.90
4. Jake Fabi 13 Penrith 29.39
5. James Williams 13 Barrow 29.81
6. Nathan Watson 13 Cockermouth 30.54
7. Daniel Cooper 13 Cockermouth 31.41
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Elliot Routledge 14 Workington 26.82
2. Edward Baxter 14 Cockermouth 2713
3. Owen Walker 14 Carlisle Aq 29.19
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Thomas Millburn 15 Cockermouth 25.98
2. Charles McSkeane 15 Cockermouth 26.18
3. Luke Greenbank 15 Cockermouth 26.58
4. Nicholas Carlton 15 Kendal 26.90
5. Christian Balmer 15 Cockermouth 27.19
6. Toby Gibson 15 Carlisle Aq 28.06
16 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results

Place Name Time
1. Jack Barker 18 Carllsle Agq 23.83
2. Oliver Smith 16 Cockermouth 2457
3. Scott Munro-Bennett 16 Ulverston 24.86
4. Austin Wilson 18 Ulverston 25.28
5. Callum Bond 17 Ulverston 25.74
6. Andrew Kerr 17 Barrow 26.42
7. Scott Bailey 16 Copeland 26.48
8.  Andrew McAlinden 17 Barrow 26.78
9. Samuel Jefferson 17 Barrow 26.90




2013 Cumbria Age Groups and County Championships
Sunday 17" March

Session 9

EVENT 102 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Becky Walley 16 Copeland 1:20.12 38.22
2. Samantha Blundell 17 Ulverston 1:30.15 43.10
3. Lauren Watson 16 Carlisle Aq 1:31.05 44.04
Lucy Johnson 19 Cockermouth DNC

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Lucy McKenzie 15 Cockermouth 1:18.41 37.19
2. Sian Thompson 15 Carlisle Aq 1:19.15 37.49
3. Ashleigh Backhouse 15 Cockermouth 1:19.73 38.71
4. Taylor-Jade Kelsey 15 Cockermouth 1:20.98 37.90
5. Anna Newlands 15 Cockermouth 1:21.29 38.51
6. Olivia Williams 15 Barrow 1:27.88 41.02

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
Lucy-Jane Wilson 14 Carlisle Aq 1:22.12 38.27
2. Megan O'Toole 14 Barrow 1:23.04 38.36
3. Ruth McEwen 14 Barrow 1:24.73 39.89
4. Chelsea Atkinson 14 Cockermouth 1:26.40 41.27
5. Amber Patterson 14 Carlisle Aq 1:27.24 41.10
6. Alix Knagg 14 Ulverston 1:28.33 4243
7. Larissa Watson 14 Cockermouth 1:31.32 42.86
8. Chloe Carr 14 Copeland 1:32.65 44.84
13 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Clu Time 50
1. Rhiannon Ellis 13 UIverston 1:20.20 37.17
2. Isabel Postlethwaite 13 Copeland 1:24.88 39.51
3. Rebecca McMinn 13 Cockermouth 1:26.07 41.14
4. Zara McKnight 13 Carlisle Aq 1:26.63 40.66
5. Amy Heard 13 Carlisle Aq 1:29.08 4247
6. Morgan McCutcheon 13 Workington 1:33.42 44.35
7. Sarah Brookes 13 Carlisle Aq 1:34.63 4457
Hannah Messenger 13 Carlisle Aq DQ SL-1L
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Rebecca Fell 12 Ulverston 1:20.23 37.72
2. Eden-Joy Light 12 Ulverston 1:20.55 37.97
3. Jasmin Pritt 12 Workington 1:23.41 39.75
4. Emily Reay 12 Kendal 1:30.83 42.59
5. Alex Messenger 12 Copeland 1:32.54 4418
6. Frances Nutley 12 Carlisle Aq 1:36.41 46.02
7. Caitlin Hughes 12 Workington 1:38.90 45.92
8. Louisa Sinclair 12 Carlisle Aq 1:39.46 47.30
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Ella Mounsey 11 Kendal 1:33.26 42.90
2. Lexie Lory 11 Cockermouth 1:35.23 4459
3. Elizabeth Airey 11 Carlisle Aq 1:38.03 46.16
4. Samantha Clark 11 Carlisle Aq 1:38.37 46.53
5. Lucy Hunter 11 Carlisle Aq 1:39.37 46.39
6. Georgina Milburn 11 Ulverston 1:39.51 47.59
7. Gemma Dobie 11 Carlisle Aq 1:39.58 47.35
8. Hannah Edwards 11 Kendal 1:45.35 49.79
11 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results
Place Name Time 50
1. Lucy McKenzie 15 Cockermouth 1:18.41 37.19
2. Sian Thompson 15 Carlisle Aq 1:19.15 37.49
3. Ashleigh Backhouse 15 Cockermouth 1:19.73 38.71
4. Becky Walley 16 Copeland 1:20.12 38.22
5. Rhiannon Ellis 13 Ulverston 1:20.20 37.17
6. Rebecca Fell 12 Ulverston 1:20.23 37.72
7. Eden-Joy Light 12 Ulverston 1:20.55 37.97
8. Taylor-Jade Kelsey 15 Cockermouth 1:20.98 37.90
9. Anna Newlands 15 Cockermouth 1:21.29 38.51
10. Lucy-Jane Wilson 14 Carlisle Aq 1:22.12 38.27
11. Megan O'Toole 14 Barrow 1:23.04 38.36
12. Jasmin Pritt 12 Workington 1:23.41 39.75
13. Ruth McEwen 14 Barrow 1:24.73 39.89
14. Isabel Postlethwaite 13 Copeland 1:24.88 39.51
15. Rebecca McMinn 13 Cockermouth 1:26.07 41.14
16. Chelsea Atkinson 14 Cockermouth 1:26.40 41.27
17. Zara McKnight 13 Carlisle Aq 1:26.63 40.66
18. Amber Patterson 14 Carlisle Aq 1:27.24 41.10
19. Olivia Williams 15 Barrow 1:27.88 41.02
20. Alix Knagg 14 Ulverston 1:28.33 4243
21. Amy Heard 13 Carlisle Aq 1:29.08 4247
22. Samantha Blundell 17 Ulverston 1:30.15 43.10
23. Emily Reay 12 Kendal 1:30.83 4259




2013 Cumbria Age Groups and County Championships

Sunday 17" March

Session 9
24. Lauren Watson 16 Carlisle Aq 1:31.05 44.04
25. Larissa Watson 14 Cockermouth 1:31.32 42.86
26. Alex Messenger 12 Copeland 1:32.54 4418
27. Chloe Carr 14 Copeland 1:32.65 44,84
28. Ella Mounsey 11 Kendal 1:33.26 42.90
29. Morgan McCutcheon 13 Workington 1:33.42 44.35
30. Sarah Brookes 13 Carlisle Aq 1:34.63 4457
31. Lexie Lory 11 Cockermouth 1:35.23 44.59
32. Frances Nutley 12 Carlisle Aq 1:36.41 46.02
33. Elizabeth Airey 11 Carlisle Aq 1:38.03 46.16
34. Samantha Clark 11 Carlisle Aq 1:38.37 46.53
35. Caitlin Hughes 12 Workington 1:38.90 45.92
36. Lucy Hunter 11 Carlisle Aq 1:39.37 46.39
37. Louisa Sinclair 12 Carlisle Aq 1:39.46 47.30
38. Georgina Milburn 11 Ulverston 1:39.51 47.59
39. Gemma Dobie 11 Carlisle Aq 1:39.58 47.35
40. Hannah Edwards 11 Kendal 1:45.35 49.79
Lucy Johnson 19 Cockermouth DNC
Hannah Messenger 13 Carlisle Aq DQ SL-1L

EVENT 103 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Boys 09 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD
Ben Jenkinson 9
Harry Curtis 9
Patrick Cush 9
Declan Burney 9
Jack Smith 9
. Samuel Greenbank 9

oW~

EVENT 104 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Boys 10 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Luke Jackson 10
2. Matthew Banks 10
3. Matthew Whitehead 10
4. Ross Hemsley 10
5. Miles Edwards 10
6. Oliver Sargeant 10

EVENT 105 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Boys 11 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Adam Metcalf 1
2. Matthew Allen 1
3. Jack Edwards 11
4. Owen Minnican 1
5. Jack Kellett 11
6. Luke Ivison 1

EVENT 106 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Girls 16 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Becky Walley 16
2. Samantha Blundell 17
3. Lauren Watson 16

Club
Workington
Copeland
Ulverston
Copeland
Carlisle Aq
Cockermouth

Club
Copeland
Workington
Carlisle Aq
Workington
Cockermouth
Kendal

Club
Copeland
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Barrow
Copeland
Workington

Club
Copeland
Ulverston
Carlisle Aq

Time
33.78
33.89
35.90
36.00
37.02
38.33

Time
33.78
34.24
34.38
35.02
35.29
35.66

Time
30.14
31.55
32.11
32.23
3348
33.57

Time
1:25.30
1:28.81
1:30.06

50
40.28
42.10
43.34

EVENT 107 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Girls 15 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Lucy McKenzie 15
2. Ashleigh Backhouse 15
3. Sian Thompson 15
4. Taylor-Jade Kelsey 15
5. Anna Newlands 15
6. Olivia Williams 15

Club
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Carlisle Aq
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Barrow

Time
1:17.07

50
36.88
37.27
37.37
38.26
39.19
41.29

EVENT 108 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Girls 14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Lucy-Jane Wilson 14
2. Ruth McEwen 14
3. Megan O'Toole 14
4. Chelsea Atkinson 14
5. Amber Patterson 14
6. Alix Knagg 14

Club
Carlisle Aq
Barrow
Barrow
Cockermouth
Carlisle Aq
Ulverston

Time
1:22.34

50
38.86
39.05
39.57
40.44
40.96
43.33
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EVENT 109 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Girls 13 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Rhiannon Ellis 13
2. Rebecca McMinn 13
3. Zara McKnight 13
4. Isabel Postlethwaite 13
5. Amy Heard 13
6. Morgan McCutcheon 13

Club
Ulverston
Cockermouth
Carlisle Aq
Copeland
Carlisle Aq
Workington

50
37.32
40.42
40.32
40.31
44.39
44.06

EVENT 110 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Girls 12 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Rebecca Fell 12
2. Eden-Joy Light 12
3. Jasmin Pritt 12
4. Alex Messenger 12
5. Emily Reay 12
6. Frances Nutley 12

Club
Ulverston
Ulverston
Workington
Copeland
Kendal
Carlisle Aq

50
37.57
38.04
38.67
42.53
42.65
44.64

EVENT 111 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Girls 11 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Elizabeth Airey 1
2. Ella Mounsey 1"
3. Samantha Clark 1
4. Lexie Lory 1"
5. Lucy Hunter 1
6. Georgina Milburn 1

Club
Carlisle Aq
Kendal
Carlisle Aq
Cockermouth
Carlisle Aq
Ulverston

50
44.22
43.12
45.79
46.78
46.20
48.59

EVENT 112 FINAL OF EVENT 99 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Luke Greenbank 15
2. Oliver Smith 16
3. Andrew Kerr 17
4. Thomas Millburn 15
5. Austin Wilson 18
6. Christian Balmer 15

EVENT 113 FINAL OF EVENT 100 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Anna Newlands 15
2. Ashleigh Backhouse 15
3. Lucy McKenzie 15
4. Laura Davison 13
5. Amy Heard 13

EVENT 114 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Jack Barker 18
2. Oliver Smith 16
3. Scott Munro-Bennett 16
4.  Callum Bond 17
5. Austin Wilson 18
6. Thomas Millburn 15

Club
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Barrow
Cockermouth
Ulverston
Cockermouth

Club
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq

Club
Carlisle Aq
Cockermouth
Ulverston
Ulverston
Ulverston
Cockermouth

Time
23.54
24.42
24.97
25.74
26.27
26.31

50
28.20
28.95
30.93
31.30
30.62
32.16

50
31.45
31.92
32.58
33.20
35.20

EVENT 115 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Lucy McKenzie 15
2. Ashleigh Backhouse 15
3. Rebecca Fell 12
4. Rhiannon Ellis 13
5. Sian Thompson 15
6. Becky Walley 16

Club
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Ulverston
Ulverston
Carlisle Aq
Copeland

50
36.01
37.55
37.35
38.09
37.78
38.14




